Promotion Year 2016 Temporary Grade Promotions

CATEGORY NAME Effective Date
Nurse
Captain
Stacy Regina Barley 04/01/2017
Bryen Kenton Bartgis 07/01/2016
* Margaret Bevans 07/01/2016
Sumner Lee Bossler 07/01/2016
Max R Boykin 07/01/2016
Cindy Lynn Butler 07/01/2016
Tara Sue Daugereau 07/01/2016
Anissa Andrea Davis-Williams 07/01/2016
Derek Todd Ehrhardt 04/01/2017
Linda Lea Ellison-Dejewski 07/01/2016
William Joseph Foust 07/01/2016
Chad A Garrett 10/01/2016
George Robert Gentile 01/01/2017
Paul A. Gobourne 07/01/2016
Derrick Michael Gooch 07/01/2016
Casey K. Hadsall 07/01/2016
Gregory W Hann 07/01/2016
Dana Rene Hayworth 07/01/2016
Elizabeth Veronica Hobson-Powell 01/01/2017
Shawna Lynne Hutchins 01/01/2017
Kyong Mun Hyon 07/01/2016
Bernetta Lashon Lane 01/01/2017
Lea Latham 07/01/2016
Steven Philip Link 07/01/2016
Dale Patrick Mishler 07/01/2016
Aisha Kilolo Mix 10/01/2016
Wendy Lynn Monrad 07/01/2016
Aline Marie Moukhtara 07/01/2016
Cynthia J. Nielsen-Mcardle 07/01/2016
Chantal N. Phillips 01/01/2017
Edward Lewis Poindexter 07/01/2016
Angela Hartley Ramsey 07/01/2016
Aileen Renolayan 07/01/2016
Raul E. Rubio 07/01/2016
Michelle Alexandra Ruslavage 07/01/2016
* Leorey Nagac Saligan 07/01/2016
* Sherbet Lenora Samuels 07/01/2016
Leigh A. Sears 07/01/2016
Sherry L. Secrist 07/01/2016
* Tarah Sage Somers 07/01/2016
James Michael Tingen 07/01/2016
Erik Shane Vincent 07/01/2016
Jennifer L. Williams 10/01/2016

* = EPP



CATEGORY

Commander

* = EPP

Mandie Elizabeth Bagwell
William Shane Ballow
Dawn Ann Benth

Shawna Gale Bogle
Michael F. Bonislawski
Joseph Brady

Arica Jayne Carpenter
Eric O Cartagena

Dana Leann Cash

Kianne D. Casper

Cheronda Latosha Cherry-France

Nikkia Lashawn Clark
Rebecca Louise Cohen

Kami Cook Cooper
Debra A Cooper

Tonya Nichol Cornwell
Carmelita A. Darwin
Deborah Ann Davidson
Barbara Sue Delsesto
Fred Everett Echoles
Christopher Chukuka Egelebo
Jazz Marjorie Fajardo
Jessica Sue Figlenski
Carmen Yvette Fisher
Ruby M Gideon

Robin Nicole Godwin
Nam T. Hoang

Crystal M Hughley
Patrick Neal Humphries
Kerri-Ann Elizabeth Jennings
Sherri Lynn Jones
Melissa Sue Laufenberg
Juanita H Luna-Greene
James Kyle Lyons
Christine Marie Malone
Deeanne M Marshall
Tawanda S. Martin
Katrina T. Martinez
Katherine Altoria Maye

Shauna Lee Mettee Zarecki
Richard Lee Mittelstedt

Effective Date

03/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
12/01/2016
07/01/2016
03/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
03/01/2017
07/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016

07/01/2016
01/01/2017



CATEGORY

Commander

Lieutenant Commander

* = EPP

Dawn Marie Montoya

Filita Oderi Moore

Tiffany Griffith Moore

Randall Lawayne Morris
Manuel S Pablo JR

Deborah K. Phillips

Veneda Tawana Polite
Monique Pressoir

Nakeya Fenice Pryor-Bazemore
Theresa Lynn Rodzevik
Marilyn Quinlan Sale
Demetria Rynette Sawyers
Matthew David Scott

Tilda Ann Smith

Robert Samuel Swain

Sarah K. Trinidad

Velia Inez Turknett

Oanh Kim Vo

Dianna Devol Wardlow-Dotter
Shayna Michelle Wilborn

Angela Joanne Zimmerman

Audlandra Jontal Aaron-Magee
Bernadyne Anne Agan
Jaime Altman

Precious Ronea Antonio
Stephanie Lajuan Avent
Tiana Marie Babb

Shelsy Michelle Bastedo
Marie Frances Bastin
Mekeshia Dallette Bates
Michelle Begay

Jeffrey Michael Benzmiller
Sarah M. Benzo

Kevin Blake Bishop
Nathan Paul Caulk

Amos Chien-Chun Chen
Tyhis D Coates

Susan Elaine Collins

Effective Date

07/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016

04/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
10/01/2016



CATEGORY

Lieutenant Commander

* = EPP

Tonya Melissa Conley
Latrelle Boone Copeland
Ronell Devette Copeland JR
James Robert Corliss
Patrick Wayne Crook
Agatha Lucky Dcosta
Walter Thomas Delong
Angela Mae Dickerson
Malia Kae Dixon

Anne Marie Fejka
Marcus Scott Foster
Jeremie Douglas Gregory
Megan Rene Hayden
Dellarese Lee Herbert
Adam Scott Hornbeck
Lindsey Diane Huffman
Brandon Anthony Jones
Darlene Jones

Rachel Lynn Katonak
Laura Elizabeth Katz
Kelly Nesseler Kerr
Jason Patrick Kopera
Natasha Lee Kormanik
Cynthia Leigh Larson
Kans Booz Lewis

Crystal Renee McBride
Shanna Nicole Mezyk
Randoshia Maria Miller
Ifeoma Ezema Nnani
Janel Cephas Parham
Damian Paul Parnell
Jeremy Donovan Peacock
Scott Thomas Peake
Sudhir Skariah Perakathu
Kelly Grace Pierce
Michelle Lynette Pino
Leslie Joyce Poudrier
Danny Carl Rathjen
Andrew Bernard Ratliff

Effective Date

01/01/2017
04/01/2017
10/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016



CATEGORY

Lieutenant Commander

* = EPP

Karen Yadira Ried|-Figueroa
Karen Lea Ritscher

Elsa Rivera

Laurette Elizabeth Rivers
Odalys Janice Rodriguez-Irizarry
Cody Joseph Schneider
Tshikana Douglas Scott
Rudolph R. Small

Scott Austin Smith

Juula Davis Stutts

Justin Dwayne Tafoya

Gail Francis Tarlton

Theresa Wileen Treas-Cornelius
Venus Uttchin

Krystal Dawn West

Lisa Jayme Whitewater
Julie Kay Wood

Rahel Dechasa Woyessa

Trisha Louise Wright

Effective Date

07/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
04/01/2017
07/01/2016
10/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
04/01/2017
10/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
01/01/2017
07/01/2016



